APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: SW Magazine Road & SW State Street Intersection Improvements - West Leg
\ ‘ city of Contractor: Manatt's Inc.
i .
— Anken Address: 6333 NW Beaver Drive, Johnston, lowa 50131
Ceinging it ol eeaine.  Finance Budget Code: 887.3887.4451 Finance Project #: 887.4451
Vendor Project #: N/A Purchase Order #: N/A
Original Contract Date: March 4, 2024  Vendor Account #: 2207
Date of Council Meeting: August 19, 2024 Payment Application #: 3
Payment Period: From: June 30, 2024 Through: July 28, 2024
Contract Summary:
Original Contract Amount: $ 295,089.02
Net Change by Change Orders: $ 2,145.00
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 + 2) 3 297,234.02
Total Completed and Stored to Date: $ 266,013.76
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Wark: $ 13,300.69
Total Earned Less Retainage: $ 252,713.07
Less Previous Applications for Payment: $ 160,023.70
SUBTOTAL: $ 92,689.37
OTHER CHARGES: $ -
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: $ 92,689.37
Balance to Finish, Including Retainage: $ 44,520.95
Contract Time Remaining (Substantial): 11.0 Working Days
Contract Time Remaining (Final): 10.0 Working Days

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: Manatt's Inc.
Firm Name
DighaYy gad by Corer Yourg
Connor Young S 8/12/2024
Signature Date
Engineer / Consultant Approval: Nilles Associates
n Name
o ‘fjl,f’;‘(f!ﬁ‘.c J C f)) [gf(x»d—-"' 8/12/2024
Signature ' Date

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

W@/ZJ &/1a)20aH

Signature Date
Submit to: Matthew Grgurich - Civil Engineer ||
E-mail: MGrgurich@Ankenylowa.qgov Phone Number: (515) 963-3549

Date Printed: 8/12/2024



PZOZTHE iPoluud aleg

%0568 9110992 § = QaLTIAWOD 9L19546 S =QONIdAVd ZOPEZL6Z § =LOVHINOD MHOM Q313 TdNOD ANV aO0I¥3d AVd 40 INTVA ANV LOVALNOD TV.LOL
%000 000 ® $ | 000 = $ S $ 000 S0ZL
%000 000 oy $| 000 - 3 - $ 000 0’2l
%00°0 000 - $ 000 - $ - $ 000 £0'ZL
%000 000 - $ | 000 = $ * $ 000 z0'TL
%00°001 000 Q0'SYL'Z $| 001 00'S¥L'Z $|00L 00'S¥L'T $ | oo'svi'e $|00°L 00°L 7 1SOHBUWILING JO} [04u0D 2ljes | Aesedwal |01
SIW3L Y3040 SONVHD
%00°001 000 00°000'L $|00L 0S'0 00005 $1050 00°000'L $ | 00000} S| 00t 00’k S7 noysep 21910u0d|Z0'L L
%00°08 0L0 Q0'005'el  $| 060 S9°0 00'0SL'€ $|sz0 00°000'SL  $|00000'SL $|00L 00’} S7 UOREZIIqQON| LO"L L
SNOINVTIZISIN
%000 002 - $ 000 = E 00°0L $ | 00'sE $|00¢ 002 Y3 SOUBUIMUIEY ‘@AABQJ LN 19UI| LO'6
%0000 000 00008 §|00% 0000E  $] 002 0000 §|0005k  $|00¢ 00z V3 u-doiq "931AQ UoRoIRld | 906
%000 0oL = $ | 000 i 3 00'SL $ | 00'SL $|00L o'k Y3 pa||ddy-90BUNS ‘32|A(Q LRI PBIUI| S0°6
%ET 6L Zr'o 00'005 S |00 00008 $|oLo 00°009' $ | 00°000'S 31250 z50 v (w=g) ey Jogi4 popuog 'Bujys|nwolphy ‘Bulyainiy [04ueg uojsesa| 06
%0000} 000 00°009 $|o00¢ ooe = S 00°009 $ | 00002 $|o00¢€ 00'e Y3 UCNEDO[9Y PUB [BACWSIY 3911 | €£0'6
%9t 8E 910 00'00€ $|oLo 00°00€ $|oLo 00°08L $ | 00000’ $|920 9z'0 v a4 pue Buipaag [BUONUSAUCD| Z0'6
%000 9z0 = $| 000 - 3 00°0%0'L $ | 00000 $|920 920 v L9 pue bBuipaag [euonusAua)| LO'6
ONIIVYOSANYT ANV HEOM ILIS
%0008 052 00'szl'L $]05C 05¢ = 3 00°052' $ | 000S¥ $|00¢ 00's Y3 SUBIS JUyjed L |[BISUIRY PUB dA0WIY| L8
%00'0 00 - $| 000 & 3 00°052'2 $ | 00'0SY S| 000G 00's v3 subis aelL| 0L'8
%00°00L 000 00°005't $ | 0002 0002 & 3 00°00S'y $ | 00'see $| 0002 Q00’02 AYAD subiig abessay ojweuAg a|geuod| 608
%00°'S4 Ss20 Q0'sZy'al  $[sL0 §Z0 00'056'0L S| 050 00006t $| 00006l $|001 00’} S7 losuo) ouyes | Aesodwal | go'e
%00°004 000 00'009 $|00¢ 00009 $|o0¢€ 00009 $ | 00002 $|00€ Q0'€ o SpuabaT pue SIOGWAS 10} InD SIA00I9| L0'8
%00 001 000 00'005'S $ | 0002 00'00S'S $| 0002 00°008'S $ | 00'sLe $ | 0002 00°02 v.iS SBUpE JUBWaAE 10} IND $9A00.D| 90’8
%0000} 000 Q0008 $| 00y 00°00S $|00F 00°005 $ | o0'szL $ |00 [oloh-4 v3 pasoway Spuakia pue sjoquAg| 50'8
%00°00L 000 00°005'2 $ | 0005 00'005'2 $ | 0005 00°005'2Z $ | 000§ $ | 0005 00'08 V1S pancwWway sHublel Juswaned| ¥0'8
%00°00} 000 00'0SE'L $|o0¢ 00°06E'} $|00€ 00°0SE'} $ | 000y $|(00€ Q0'e va 9|qe.ng ‘spuabis pue s|oquAS pajuled| £0'8
%00'00L 000 00'000'8 $ | 0002 00°000'8 $ | 0002 00°000'8 $ | 00'00% $ | 0002 00°02 V1S 9|geing ‘sbupjiep Juawaned pajuled| 208
%0008 S0 9.'vi6'le $ | 050 l'vi6'le $| 050 ZS'6Y6'Er $ | 2S'6¥B'Er S| 00°L 00'L S UOpE3YIPON [eubiS ojelL| Lo'8
TOYLINOD DlddveLl
%00°001L 000 00'28Z'6 $ | 000LL 00041 = $ 00282'6 $ | 09'%S $ | 00041 00'04L AS WYL L 'O SSeID '00d Aemanua| LL'L
%00°00% 000 000879 § | 0002L 00022 - s 0008v'S  § | 006 $ | 00°02L 0002 A5 [EAOwaY JIWaNed| 0L L
%00°00L 000 00'080' $ | 0088 00°'080'€ $ | 0095 00°080'E $ | 00'SS $ | 0098 0095 ELS) 19918 pazjuealeD ‘Buiuiep 91qe19813a| 60°L
%00°00L 000 00'S2L'2 $ | 00'se 00'S2L'2 $ | 00'se 00'S2L'e $ | 00604 $ | 0052 00'se AS 941 9 "D SSED '00d MEemapiS| 80'L
%0000} Q00 00°0L0'S $ | 000EL 00'0£40'S $ | 00'0EL 00'0£0'S $ | 00'6€ $ | 00°0EL 00°0EL AS H24L ¥ "D SSED 'D0d Memapis| L0L
%00'00L 000 00'025' $ | o00LE 00oLe = $ 007025 $ | o0zl $ | o0'0le 00'0Le AS Aemanuq jo |eaoway| 90°L
%00°00L 000 00'0SZ'L $ | 00GLL 00'0S5L 00°052 $ | 00'sT 00°0GL'L $ | 000k $ | 00°GLL 00'SLL AS J|eMap|S O [eaoway| S0°L
%00'00L 000 00'000'2 $ |00 050 00'000°} $ 050 00°000'2 $ | 00'000'T $|00L oot S Bupsal pue saidwes uswaned D0d| v0'L
%61 58 Q002 05°2eS'L $]006LL 00'SLL = $ 05'zY8'8 $| 0959 $ | 00°'SEL Q0'SEL AS 31yl ,9 "D SSe|Q ‘uelpap 2a.ouo)| €0°L
%8L 7L (00°£91) 0s'ese’z8  $ | o006 00°L62'L - 3 00°sSL'LL $|0S€9 $ | 00'0EL'L 00°0EL"L AS YAIUL .8 'aNS-D $SelD '00d uawaned| 0L
%00°00L 000 00°506'9L  $ | 00°0€C 0025 00'€80'cl  $ [ 00'8LL 00'G06'9L $ | 0S'EL $ | 00'0€2 000€2 AS ¥2IYL 6 'ANS-D SSe|D '00d Wwawaned| L0°L
MEOM Q3LY13Y ANV S13341S
%00°00L 000 00°00S'L $|00L 00°L & $ 00°00S'L $ | 000081 S| 001 0L Y3 |eAcway el €0'9
%00°00L 000 00°005'2 $| 001 Q0L = 3 00°005'2 $ | 000052 $100L 00’k Y3 Aeyueg Jolepy Juaunsnipy ajoyuei| 20'9
%00'00L 000 00°000'S $ 100k 00’k - $ 00°000'S $ | 00°000'S $ |00} 0L v3a W02 X 40-€ 'L0S-MS "el| 109
SHIMIS WHOLS ANV AYVLINYS ¥O4 STHNLONHLS
%00'08 0oL 00°002'} $| 00t 00t = $ 00°00S'L $ | 00'00€ $| 006 00's \E! (anlep 919 ,g8) Juawisn[py @ABA| Z0'S
%00°00L 000 00'00S'2 S| 00k 00'L 5 $ 00'00S5'2 $ | 000082 $| 00t 00’k w3 Alquiassy JuelpAH 2114 9189019Y| L0'S
SIONYNILENdDY ONY SNIVIA H3LVM
%00°00% 000 00°009'€ $ | 00'8L 0o'glL - $ 00°009'€ $ | 00002 $ | 008t 00'8L Ehl "BIQ "U| 51 'dOY 'Payoual 'adid Jamag wioig| L0y
SNIVHA ONY SH3IM3S
%000 0oL = $ 000 = $ 00525 $ | 00'S2S $1001 00'L S7 Buisa | UopoEdWOD YoualL| LO'E
TIHIVE ANV NOILYAYIXI HONIHL
%0000} 000 00'000'2 $| 001 050 00'000'L $|0S0 00000'2 $ | 000002 $ |00} 00'L 7 Bupsa ] uopoedwad| 50'2
%0000} 000 00'0vL'8 $ | o0ogz 00°0¢L'8 $ | 00'0£2 00°07L'8 $ | oo'se $ | 000gZ 00°0€T AS yidaq 9 ‘Jejnuess ‘aseqqns| v0'z
%E9'95 0002L 00°'004'% $ | 00°0¥6 000¥6 = $ 00'00€'8 $ |00 $ | 00099'L 00°099'L AS yidag ,9 'ucpesedalg apesbgng| €0'2
%00'00L 000 00'052'9 $ | 00'0S2 00052 N $ 0070529 $ | 00T $ | 00052 00'052 AD 0l sse|D ‘uoneaeax3| zZ0Z
%00°00L 000 000052 $ | 00°0S2 00'SZL 00'0S.'E $ | 00'S2L 00'00S'L $ | 00°0€ $ | 00'0S2 00'052 AD ays-uQ ‘josdoy| L0z
HIOMHLEYI
e i daranos | 3IaW00 | e [o0nad Ava Sk coREd Ave SHLL oL coava el omainn  [auswvio TvioL Ewmvuwuuzmﬁmﬁ Gl S R o
ONINIVAIY | 2 v qvion [MUNYAD TVIOL! 1)) iyap qvgoy| 3MIVATVAOL |ALLNYAD TVIOL ALLNYAD TVNIDING NOILAINDS3T e

LIOVHLINOD 40 LNINAVd TVILYYd 304 NOILVIINddV




Previous Applications for Payment:

APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment:

Record of Change Orders:

No. Date Amount No. Date Amount No. Date Amount
1 June 17, 2024 $ 42,886.80 36 1 August 19, 2024 $ 2,145.00
2 July 15, 2024 $ 117,136.90 37 2
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 g
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
11 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51
17 52 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL = § 2,145.00
18 53
19 54 Contract Time Remaining:
20 55 Contract Period: Working Days
21 56 Construction Start Date: May 28, 2024
22 57
23 58
24 59 Substantial Completion:
25 60 Contract Working Days: 40.0
26 61 Added by Change Order:
27 62 Total Working Days: 40.0
28 63 Working Days Used to Date: 29.0
29 64 Working Days Remaining: 11.0
30 65
31 66
32 67 Full Completion:
33 68 Contract Working Days: 10.0
34 69 Added by Change Order:
35 70 Total Working Days: 10.0
Working Days Used to Date:
PREVIOUS PAY APPS TOTAL = § 160,023.70 Working Days Remaining: 10.0

Date Printed: 8/12/2024




